© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 18-03
NEW! Y o u r  H e a t i n g  S p e c i a l i s t  s i n c e  1 9 4 9
Silver-Series Cloth Insulators
Professional Solutions for Industrial Pipe Insulation
Prevent Heat Loss with Silver Series Insulators
Without
Insulation
With Silver-Series

Contact a BriskHeat representative for more information.
PN: 11745-26 Rev0
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Pipe/Tube
OD
SSIVB102 2-Way 1" Ball Valve 1/2" - 1"
SSIVB152 2-Way 1.5" Ball Valve 1" - 1.5"
SSIVB202 2-Way 2" Ball Valve 1.5" - 2"
SSIVB302 2-Way 3" Ball Valve 2" - 3"
SSIVB402 2-Way 4" Ball Valve 3" - 4"
SSIVC102 2-Way 1" Control Valve 1/2" - 1"
SSIVC152 2-Way 1.5" Control Valve 1" - 1.5"
SSIVC202 2-Way 2" Control Valve 1.5" - 2"
SSIVC302 2-Way 3" Control Valve 2" - 3"
SSIVC402 2-Way 4" Control Valve 3" - 4"
SSIVG152 2-Way 1.5" Gate Valve 1" - 1.5"
SSIVG202 2-Way 2" Gate Valve 1.5" - 2"
SSIVG302 2-Way 3" Gate Valve 2" - 3"
SSIVG402 2-Way 4" Gate Valve 3" - 4"
SSIVB103 3-Way 1" Ball Valve 1/2" - 1"
SSIVB153 3-Way 1.5" Ball Valve 1" - 1.5"
SSIVB203 3-Way 2" Ball Valve 1.5" - 2"
SSIVB303 3-Way 3" Ball Valve 2" - 3"
SSIVB403 3-Way 4" Ball Valve 3" - 4"
SSIVC103 3-Way 1" Control Valve 1/2" - 1"
SSIVC153 3-Way 1.5" Control Valve 1" - 1.5"
SSIVC203 3-Way 2" Control Valve 1.5" - 2"
SSIVC303 3-Way 3" Control Valve 2" - 3"
SSIVC403 3-Way 4" Control Valve 3" - 4"
SSIVG153 3-Way 1.5" Gate Valve 1" - 1.5"
SSIVG203 3-Way 2" Gate Valve 1.5" - 2"
SSIVG303 3-Way 3" Gate Valve 2" - 3"
SSIVG403 3-Way 4" Gate Valve 3" - 4"
Valve
Part No. Description Pipe/
Tube OD
SSI9010 1" 90° Elbow 1/2" - 1"